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Fabric: Aida 14, White

200w X 252h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 36.29w X 45.72h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

DMC

Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira

DNDDNDODNDNNDNNNNDNNODNDNDNNNNDNNDNDNDNNNNDNNDNODNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNODNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

AN EEEEEOACSEEE AT A e O EEEE .
EEENNSNERCNEEEE T VMEEENCENENENEECNE - NREEEEERCEREC AP EENXREREEK 2 < B

930

0103
0108
0201
0207
0209
0214
0309
0314
0401
0402
0503
0606
0613
0711
0712
0713
0909
0910
0911
0914
1003
1005
1007
1103
1104
1108
1109
1209
1311
1312
1313
1314
1405
1507
1603
1605
1702
1703
1705
1712
1811
1901
1910
1914
2004
2006
2008
2014
2209
2211
2214
2305
2306
2400
2401
2501
2502
2508
2601

Antique Blue-DK
Lemon-LT

Topaz

Tangerine-MD

Burnt Orange—-MD
Bright Orange-Red
Coral

Orange Spice-DK
Red Copper—-DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Terra Cotta-MD
Pink-MD

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Cranberry-vVY LT
Violet-LT

Violet

Lavender-UL DK
Delft Blue

Delft Blue—-MD
Delft Blue-DK
Royal Blue—-VY DK
Baby Blue-MD

Baby Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue

Electric Blue-MD
Sky Blue-VY LT
Turquoise-DK

Teal Green-LT

Baby Green-MD
Pistachio Green-MD
Pistachio Green-DK
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Hunter Green—-VY DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Pine Green

Khaki Green-LT
Blue Green—-MD

Blue Green

Blue Green-VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Brown Gray—-VY LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Black Brown

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Brown—-MD

Tan-UL VY LT

0ld Gold-MD
Topaz—-MD

Topaz-UL VY DK
Mahogany-DK
Mahogany—-MD

Black

Snow White
Garnet-VY DK

Terra Cotta-VY DK
Gray Green-DK
Rosewood-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] 2 Madeira 2703 Moss Green-LT
[ | [ | 2 Madeira 2710 Lavender-UL DK
m o 1 Madeira 0209 Bright Orange-Red
1 Madeira 2502 Terra Cotta-VY DK
B " 1 Madeira 2006 Coffee Brown-VY DK
1 Madeira 1507 Avocado Green-VY DK
m " 1 Madeira 2008 Brown-MD
1 Madeira 1405 Hunter Green-VY DK
m . 1 Madeira 0911 Delft Blue-DK
1 Madeira 1103 Electric Blue-MD
1 Madeira 2703 Moss Green-LT
O 1 Madeira 1603 Pine Green
m B 1 Madeira 0914 Royal Blue-VY DK
1 Madeira 1703 Blue Green
m ™ 1 Madeira 2211 Topaz-MD
1 Madeira 2214 Topaz-UL VY DK
m B 1 Madeira 1605 Khaki Green-LT
1 Madeira 1312 Pistachio Green-DK
w 1 Madeira 2710 Lavender-UL DK
L 1 Madeira 0712 Violet
1 Madeira 0201 Tangerine-MD
= 1 Madeira 0108 Topaz
O 5] 1 Madeira 0103 Lemon—LT
1 Madeira 2401 Snow White
1 Madeira 0909 Delft Blue
= 1 Madeira 1109 Teal Green-LT
m = 1 Madeira 1103 Electric Blue-MD
1 Madeira 1109 Teal Green-LT
1 Madeira 0103 Lemon—LT
O 1 Madeira 0108 Topaz
m B 1 Madeira 0207 Burnt Orange—-MD
1 Madeira 0201 Tangerine-MD

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 Madeira 0314 Red Copper-DK
1 Madeira 1313 Pistachio Green-VY DK
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Usage Summary

HuTey Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm
Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[l pMC 930 745 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ |[Madeira 0103 20 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ I[Madeira 0108 621 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IMadeira 0201 1550 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P Madeira 0207 424 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Madeira 0209 342 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P Madeira 0214 751 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P Madeira 0309 642 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Madeira 0314 834 0 0 0 1.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Madeira 0401 1022 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P Madeira 0402 464 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ I[Madeira 0503 147 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IMadeira 0606 21 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IMadeira 0613 10 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Madeira 0711 393 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 0712 36 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 0713 173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IMadeira 0909 767 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P Madeira 0910 239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 0911 462 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 0914 1258 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P Madeira 1003 729 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Madeira 1005 154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Madeira 1007 793 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1103 359 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ |[Madeira 1104 15 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1108 511 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1109 230 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IMadeira 1209 676 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1311 744 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1312 1359 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1313 1741 0 0 0 10.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1314 2939 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
Bl Madeira 1405 917 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1507 752 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IMadeira 1603 314 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Madeira 1605 600 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Madeira 1702 692 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1703 964 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Madeira 1705 1509 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1712 800 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1811 342 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ |[Madeira 1901 1329 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IMadeira 1910 750 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 1914 1027 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 2004 2312 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Madeira 2006 1578 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 2008 1465 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ |[Madeira 2014 883 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IMadeira 2209 431 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Madeira 2211 1090 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 2214 1071 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 2305 791 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 2306 507 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Madeira 2400 986 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ |[Madeira 2401 433 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 2501 779 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl Madeira 2502 1148 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 2508 420 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P Madeira 2601 429 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
[ I[Madeira 2703 434 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Madeira 2710 152 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

Madeira 0209 603 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.Madeira 2502

Madeira 2006 148 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.Madeira 1507

Madeira 2008 801 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.Madeira 1405

Madeira 0911 835 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.Madeira 1103

Madeira 2703 290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMadeira 1603

Madeira 0914 417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.Madeira 1703

Madeira 2211 27 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.Madeira 2214

Madeira 1605 116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.Madeira 1312

Madeira 2710 393 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.Madeira 0712

Madeira 0201 140 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMadeira 0108

Madeira 0103 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMadeira 2401

Madeira 0909 332 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMadeira 1109

Madeira 1103 93 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.Madeira 1109

Madeira 0103 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMadeira 0108
.Madeira 0207 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

Madeira 0201



